
02.06.2020

name surname sex age club country result

1 Vit Ingeduld  male 1994 Kometa Brno Czechia 0:32:13

2 Yuval Safra male 1993 Emeq Izrael Israel 0:32:25

3 Martin Straka male 2000
Bohemians 

Praha
Czechia 0:32:43

4 Filip Lányi male 2003 KUPI Slovakia 0:33:11

5 Michal Judickij male 2004
Bohemians 

Praha
Czechia 0:33:30

6 Yonatan Rosin male 2000 Emeq Izrael Israel 0:35:38

7 Lukáš Kunic male 2004 KUPI Slovakia 0:36:04

8 Dvir Tzur male 2002 Kiryat Bialik Israel 0:36:46

9 Tadeas Neliba male 2003
Lokomotiva 

Beroun
Czechia 0:37:36

10 Filip Ćirović male 2004 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:38:02

11 Vid Lovšin male 2003 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:38:02

12 Klemen  Topolnik male 2004 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:39:54

13 Nik Blatnik male 2006 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:42:42

14 Staš Tomšič male 2004 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:43:31

15 Mitja Turk male 2006 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:43:55

16 Lovro Ćirović male 2008 PK Ribnica Slovenija 0:45:02

04.06.2020

name surname sex age club country result

1 Lenka Sterbova female 1994
Bohemians 

praha
Czechia 34:59:35

2 Julia Pleskotova female 2002
Bohemians 

praha
Czechia 35:21:41

3 Sara Niepelova female 2000 KUPI Slovakia 36:50,7

4 Omer Swarz female 2006 Kiryat Bialik Israel 38:37:12

5 Tal Ashkenazi female 2004 Emeq Izrael Israel 39:33:42

6 Marta Arko female 2007 PK Ribnica Slovenija 39:50:85

7 Lea Chromiakova female 2006 KUPI Slovakia 40:03:12

8 Olja Raduvojevic female 2007 PK Ribnica Slovenija 40:27:45

9 Hana Starc female 2006 PK Ribnica Slovenija 41:20:63

10 Dora Dukic female 2006 PK Ribnica Slovenija 42:42:07

11 Zara Cirovic female 2008 PK Ribnica Slovenija 44:16:27

12 Ula Marjanovic female 2006 PK Ribnica Slovenija 44:31:17

13 Lana Poje Mihelic female 2008 PK Ribnica Slovenija 45:46:91

14 Neli Skaper female 2007 PK Ribnica Slovenija 47:14:22

Results International Zoom Swimming Race Women 3k

Results International Zoom Swimming Race Men 3k



100 01:03,65 01:03,65 01:04,31 01:04,31 01:04,30 01:04,30 01:05,60 01:05,60 01:06,76 01:06,76 01:07,95 01:07,95

200 02:06,77 01:03,12 02:07,35 01:03,04 02:07,53 01:03,23 02:14,05 01:08,45 02:13,07 01:06,31 02:17,15 01:09,20

300 03:10,18 01:03,41 03:10,72 01:03,37 03:11,41 01:03,88 03:24,70 01:10,65 03:21,63 01:08,56 03:26,46 01:09,31

400 04:13,43 01:03,25 04:14,71 01:03,99 04:15,57 01:04,16 04:37,36 01:12,66 04:30,51 01:08,88 04:36,15 01:09,69

500 05:17,73 01:04,30 05:19,23 01:04,52 05:20,00 01:04,43 05:51,50 01:14,14 05:39,57 01:09,06 05:46,25 01:10,10

600 06:21,85 01:04,12 06:24,40 01:05,17 06:24,57 01:04,57 07:06,15 01:14,65 06:48,81 01:09,24 06:56,17 01:09,92

700 07:25,97 01:04,12 07:29,86 01:05,46 07:30,05 01:05,48 08:21,00 01:14,85 07:58,36 01:09,55 08:05,87 01:09,70

800 08:30,42 01:04,45 08:35,38 01:05,52 08:35,96 01:05,91 09:36,45 01:15,45 09:07,37 01:09,01 09:15,92 01:10,05

900 09:34,95 01:04,53 09:40,58 01:05,20 09:41,17 01:05,21 10:51,33 01:14,88 10:16,87 01:09,50 10:26,28 01:10,36

1000 10:38,88 01:03,93 10:45,43 01:04,85 10:46,33 01:05,16 12:06,82 01:15,49 11:26,15 01:09,28 11:37,18 01:10,90

1100 11:43,22 01:04,34 11:50,61 01:05,18 11:51,51 01:05,18 13:23,07 01:16,25 12:36,20 01:10,05 12:48,27 01:11,09

1200 12:47,21 01:03,99 12:55,61 01:05,00 12:58,33 01:06,82 14:39,27 01:16,20 13:46,65 01:10,45 13:59,38 01:11,11

1300 13:51,38 01:04,17 14:00,45 01:04,84 14:04,87 01:06,54 15:56,93 01:17,66 14:56,20 01:09,55 15:10,07 01:10,69

1400 14:55,72 01:04,34 15:06,06 01:05,61 15:12,30 01:07,43 17:13,66 01:16,73 16:06,77 01:10,57 16:20,23 01:10,16

1500 16:00,10 01:04,38 16:11,58 01:05,52 16:20,65 01:08,35 18:29,81 01:16,15 17:16,87 01:10,10 17:30,56 01:10,33

1600 17:04,41 01:04,31 17:17,36 01:05,78 17:30,50 01:09,85 19:47,55 01:17,74 18:27,23 01:10,36 18:41,46 01:10,90

1700 18:08,68 01:04,27 18:23,30 01:05,94 18:38,96 01:08,46 21:04,97 01:17,42 19:37,41 01:10,18 19:52,97 01:11,51

1800 19:13,47 01:04,79 19:29,41 01:06,11 19:46,87 01:07,91 22:22,65 01:17,68 20:47,68 01:10,27 21:04,33 01:11,36

1900 20:18,28 01:04,81 20:35,55 01:06,14 20:54,77 01:07,90 23:38,80 01:16,15 21:58,70 01:11,02 22:16,45 01:12,12

2000 21:23,05 01:04,77 21:42,30 01:06,75 22:03,12 01:08,35 24:56,26 01:17,46 23:09,21 01:10,51 23:28,12 01:11,67

2100 22:27,48 01:04,43 22:49,00 01:06,70 23:11,40 01:08,28 26:13,58 01:17,32 24:19,27 01:10,06 24:39,92 01:11,80

2200 23:31,93 01:04,45 23:55,68 01:06,68 24:20,21 01:08,81 27:29,60 01:16,02 25:30,65 01:11,38 25:51,12 01:11,20

2300 24:36,75 01:04,82 25:02,00 01:06,32 25:29,30 01:09,09 28:46,21 01:16,61 26:41,80 01:11,15 27:02,81 01:11,69

2400 25:42,16 01:05,41 26:08,03 01:06,03 26:38,93 01:09,63 30:03,71 01:17,50 27:53,15 01:11,35 28:14,50 01:11,69

2500 26:47,25 01:05,09 27:14,42 01:06,39 27:47,46 01:08,53 31:20,65 01:16,94 29:04,95 01:11,80 29:25,92 01:11,42

2600 27:52,72 01:05,47 28:20,42 01:06,00 28:55,43 01:07,97 32:38,52 01:17,87 30:16,51 01:11,56 30:37,73 01:11,81

2700 28:57,97 01:05,25 29:26,52 01:06,10 30:04,37 01:08,94 33:52,60 01:14,08 31:27,90 01:11,39 31:49,00 01:11,27

2800 30:03,71 01:05,74 30:32,57 01:06,05 31:13,81 01:09,44 35:06,36 01:13,76 32:39,40 01:11,50 33:00,75 01:11,75

2900 31:08,30 01:04,59 31:38,46 01:05,89 32:22,60 01:08,79 36:20,92 01:14,56 33:49,93 01:10,53 34:12,37 01:11,62

3000 32:12,72 01:04,42 32:43,21 01:04,75 33:29,97 01:07,37 37:35,77 01:14,85 34:59,35 01:09,42 35:21,41 01:09,04

umístění / 

průměr 1. 01:04,42 3. 01:05,44 5. 01:07,00 9. 01:15,19 1. 01:09,98 2. 01:10,71

Pleskotová

First international zoom swimming race 3k by Zoom, men 2.6.2020, women 4.6.2020 at 13:00 UTC
Ingeduld Straka Judickij Neliba Štěrbová


